
Rangliste hest dressur 2014 

 

Ekvipage Stævne Klasse Placering Point I alt 

Lene Boe 

Pedersen/Søndervangs 

Mai 

MSR 

D-stævne 23-

3-14 

FRKS 

D-stævne 

25-5-14 

BELS 

D-stævne 

8-6-14 

FRKS 

D-stævne 

13-9-14 

LC1 

LC2 

 

LC2 

klubmester 

 

LC2 

LC3 

 

LC2 

LC3 

LC3 

Over 60 % 

Over 60 % 

 

Over 60 % 

Over 60% 

 

1. 

Over 60 % 

 

1. 

Over 60 % 

4. 

1 

1 

 

1 

1 

 

6 

1 

 

6 

1 

3 

21 

Anne Dueholm 

Obrejc,s Lucky Luke 

FRKS 

D-stævne 

13-9-14 

FKR 

D-stævne 

9-11-14 

FRKS 

D-stævne 

29-11-14 

 

LC1 

 

 

LA1 

LA2 

 

LA2 

3. 

 

 

1. 

2. 

 

Over 60% 

4 

 

 

6 

5 

 

1 

16 

Mathilde 

Ditlevsen/Mirain Gatsby 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MSR 

D-stævne 

26-1-14 

VRCL 

D-stævne 

23-2-14 

FRKS 

D-stævne 

25-5-14 

 

 

 

LC1 

 

 

LC2 

 

 

LC2 

klubmester 

1. 

 

 

Over 60 % 

 

 

3. 

2. 

6 

 

 

1 

 

 

4 

5 

16 

Amanda Piil 

Florencia 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NFRK 

C-stævne 

11/12-10-14 

BRN 

D-stævne 

25/26-10-14 

VOSK 

D-stævne 

29/30-11-14 

LC1 

LC2 

 

LC2 

LC3 

 

LC2 

LC3 

 

 

Over 60% 

Over 60% 

 

1. 

Over 60% 

 

Over 60% 

2. 

1 

1 

 

6 

1 

 

1 

5 

15 

Henriette Schneider 

Piet af Lilleskov 

FKR 

D-stævne 

8-11-14 

RIR 

D-stævne 

6-12-14 

LB3 

 

 

LA1 

1. 

 

 

Over 60% 

6 

 

 

1 

7 

Heidi Borch / Valhallas FRKS LD1 Over 60 % 1 7 



Rangliste hest dressur 2014 

 

Lady Marion   D-stævne 

13-9-14 

SRK 

D-stævne 

24-8-14 

ALS 

D-stævne 

21-9-14 

FKR 

D-stævne 

8-11-14 

 

 

LD1 

LD2 

 

LD2 

 

 

LD1 

LD2 

 

 

Over 60 % 

5. 

 

Over 60 % 

 

 

Over 60% 

Over 60% 

 

 

1 

2 

 

1 

 

 

1 

1 

Anika Morton/Kalinka HKR 

E-stævne 

17-2-14 

FKR 

D-stævne 

30-3-14 

BRN 

D-stævne 

21-4-14 

FRKS 

D-stævne 

25-05-14 

La2 

41 (para) 

 

La2 

 

 

La2 

 

 

klubmester 

Over 60 % 

Over 60 % 

 

4. 

 

 

Over 60 % 

 

 

Over 60% 

1 

1 

 

3 

 

 

1 

 

 

1 

7 

Tanja 

Sørensen/Hesteløkkens 

Chic 

VRCL 

D-stævne 

23-2-14 

NFRK 

D-stævne 

16-3-14 

La1 

La4 

 

La1 

La2 

Over 60 % 

Over 60 % 

 

Over 60 % 

Over 60 % 

1 

1 

 

1 

1 

4 

Marianne Arp / Roma 

Hovgård 

FRKS 

D-stævne 

13-9-14 

LD1 

LD2 

Over 60 % 

Over 60 % 

1 

1 
2 

Sidst opdateret 31-12-2014  


